
POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX 1er HEX CATEG. VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS 1er TOTAL

1 p 19 BURLEIGH , SUSAN ELIZABETH F 28,0 SEN - 0 35 35 39 39 -0 74
2 q 1 MAS LLINAS, MARIA ANTONIA F 18,7 SEN 39 39 34 34 - 0 -0 73
3 p 16 SOCIAS MONSERRAT, MARIA FRANCISCA F 17,1 SEN 37 37 - 0 32 32 -0 69
4 p 20 ELVIRA VILLALONGA, MARIA CRISTINA F 26,6 SEN 29 29 32 32 36 36 -29 68
5 p 6 HORTIAN DOSCH, BIRGIT F 26,2 SEN 38 38 29 29 21 21 -21 67
6 q 4 ZAGAGLIA CAMPISI, ANALIA F 24,8 SEN 38 38 28 28 - 0 -0 66
7 p 9 PRIETO RIVAS, DOLORES F 20,0 SEN 39 39 24 24 26 26 -24 65

q 4 MARTIN LUENGO, MARIA DOLORE F 22,7 SEN 34 34 31 31 - 0 -0 65
9 p 12 LLABRES JUAN, MARIA F 11,3 SEN - 0 33 33 31 31 -0 64

p 12 SCHAD, MORAYMA F 17,3 SEN 30 30 33 33 31 31 -30 64
11 q 7 MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MARIA MONTSERRAT F 11,2 SEN 29 29 34 34 - 0 -0 63
12 p 24 SALVA ARMENGOD, CATALINA F 30,2 SEN - 0 30 30 32 32 -0 62
13 p 39 ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE F 15,9 SEN 26 26 27 27 34 34 -26 61

q 8 MORALEJO ALMENDRO, MARIA DEL CARMEN F 36,0 SEN 29 29 32 32 - 0 -0 61
p 21 MORALEJO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA F 25,9 SEN 31 31 25 25 30 30 -25 61

16 p 2 LERDO DE TEJADA MARTINEZ-COSTA, BEATRIZ F 32,3 SEN 27 27 32 32 21 21 -21 59
p 34 MULLER, ANNE MARIE F 16,2 SEN 28 28 27 27 31 31 -27 59
p 20 BERG, DANIELA F 26,7 MAY 29 29 30 30 29 29 -29 59

19 p 5 PEARCE, LYNN F 26,2 SEN - 0 32 32 26 26 -0 58
q 13 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE F 8,1 SEN 30 30 28 28 - 0 -0 58

21 p 3 JORGE GUIXENS, INMACULADA F 21,2 SEN - 0 32 32 25 25 -0 57
p 36 CORTES GINARD, MARIA ANGELES F 23,3 SEN - 0 26 26 31 31 -0 57
p 22 PIZA SANTANDREU, MARGARITA F 26,1 SEN 29 29 - 0 28 28 -0 57

24 q 17 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA F 24,5 SEN 25 25 31 31 - 0 -0 56
p 12 WUESTER, GISELA F 24,2 SEN 27 27 29 29 26 26 -26 56

26 p 46 STEINMANN, HEIDI F 20,1 SEN - 0 23 23 32 32 -0 55
p 26 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA F 25,6 SEN 26 26 27 27 28 28 -26 55

28 q 20 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL F 14,3 SEN 26 26 27 27 - 0 -0 53
29 q 20 DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR F 26,2 SEN 18 18 34 34 - 0 -0 52

p 32 GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR F 19,2 SEN 23 23 25 25 27 27 -23 52
31 p 30 EICKHORN, ULLA F 19,5 SEN - 0 25 25 24 24 -0 49
32 q 22 NIEDERWIPPER, UTE F 26,1 SEN 20 20 27 27 - 0 -0 47

p 25 WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA F 23,2 SEN 26 26 20 20 21 21 -20 47
34 q 22 MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA F 26,4 SEN 19 19 26 26 - 0 -0 45

q 22 VON HOEVEL-MEIER, JUTTA F 21,8 SEN 25 25 20 20 - 0 -0 45
p 9 DROUIN LEBRETON, PATRICIA F 28,4 SEN 22 22 23 23 16 16 -16 45

37 q 23 MARTINEZ LOSA, JUANA F 27,0 SEN 16 16 25 25 - 0 -0 41
q 23 ALOY RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DOLOR F 26,5 SEN 19 19 22 22 - 0 -0 41

39 p 54 GADINA, GRAZIELLA F 26,3 SEN - 0 - 0 40 40 -0 40
40 q 24 GARDNER, PAMELA F 23,7 SEN 39 39 - 0 - 0 -0 39
41 p 52 MEIFORT, RITA F 12,6 SEN - 0 - 0 36 36 -0 36
42 p 51 HEIMANN, CHRISTINE F 14,3 SEN - 0 - 0 33 33 -0 33

q 21 POMAR MIRO, MARIA JOSE F 36,0 SEN - 0 33 33 - 0 -0 33
44 q 20 FERNANDEZ ANSORENA, ANA F 6,5 MAY - 0 32 32 - 0 -0 32

q 20 FERRER VILLALONGA, MARTA F 11,9 SEN 32 32 - 0 - 0 -0 32
q 20 FELS, PETRA F 24,1 SEN 32 32 - 0 - 0 -0 32
q 20 MEYER, NICOLE F 25,9 SEN - 0 32 32 - 0 -0 32
q 20 WIEDECK, SIGRID MARGARETE F 35,5 SEN 32 32 - 0 - 0 -0 32
q 20 MANN, SUSANNE F 36,0 SEN 32 32 - 0 - 0 -0 32
q 20 RONNER, INGRID F 36,0 SEN - 0 32 32 - 0 -0 32

51 p 42 BOTIA ALONSO, LIDIA F 15,1 MAY - 0 - 0 31 31 -0 31
q 17 PISTOR, CHRISTA F 23,1 SEN - 0 31 31 - 0 -0 31

53 q 17 CHOUKROUN, HELGA F 16,3 SEN - 0 30 30 - 0 -0 30
q 17 HAVERBECK, MARIANNE F 20,3 SEN - 0 30 30 - 0 -0 30
q 17 MAYOL COMAS, NATALIA F 23,3 SEN 30 30 - 0 - 0 -0 30
q 17 KOESTER, MARLENE F 25,7 MAY 30 30 - 0 - 0 -0 30
p 40 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA F 28,7 SEN - 0 - 0 30 30 -0 30

58 q 15 ARNAU GUTIERREZ, BEATRIZ F 13,5 SEN - 0 29 29 - 0 -0 29
q 15 BREISCH , ROSI F 17,3 SEN - 0 29 29 - 0 -0 29
q 15 VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL F 20,4 SEN 29 29 - 0 - 0 -0 29
q 15 TOENIES TRAWNY, GISELA F 26,0 SEN 29 29 - 0 - 0 -0 29
q 15 FISCHER, INGE F 32,0 SEN 29 29 - 0 - 0 -0 29

63 q 13 ELLIOTT, JILL MARY F 22,1 SEN 28 28 - 0 - 0 -0 28
64 q 12 CUSI COSTA, M. EUGENIA F 6,1 MAY 27 27 - 0 - 0 -0 27

q 12 BLOCHMANN, SIGRID F 19,6 SEN 27 27 - 0 - 0 -0 27
q 12 JEGENHORST, CHRISTEL F 24,6 SEN 27 27 - 0 - 0 -0 27

67 q 10 ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVA F 18,4 SEN 26 26 - 0 - 0 -0 26
q 10 ATZERT, HARRIET F 25,5 SEN - 0 26 26 - 0 -0 26

69 q 8 BACHMANN, VARADINKA F 16,6 SEN 25 25 - 0 - 0 -0 25
q 8 MORAGUES MARQUES, MARIA ANTONIA F 25,8 SEN 25 25 - 0 - 0 -0 25
q 8 DURAND, CYNTHIA ELIZABETH F 26,5 SEN - 0 25 25 - 0 -0 25
q 8 TRAPERO SANZ, BELEN F 28,6 SEN - 0 25 25 - 0 -0 25

73 q 6 RUIZ BIBILONI, CLARA F 9,4 MAY - 0 24 24 - 0 -0 24
q 6 MORGENSTERN, MARIE LUISE F 18,5 SEN 24 24 - 0 - 0 -0 24
q 6 WAGNER ALLMENDJUGER, KATHARINA F 20,7 SEN 24 24 - 0 - 0 -0 24
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q 6 MOLL PRATS, MARTA F 22,7 MAY 24 24 - 0 - 0 -0 24
q 6 FLEIG, INGRID F 31,2 SEN - 0 24 24 - 0 -0 24

78 q 6 KLIANGLHAM, WINITA F 11,6 SEN 23 23 - 0 - 0 -0 23
q 6 HEREDIA ARBULU, MARIA F 17,7 SEN 23 23 - 0 - 0 -0 23
q 6 BRIZ GARCIA, PURIFICACION F 21,5 SEN 23 23 - 0 - 0 -0 23
q 6 HAHNL, TINA F 23,8 SEN 23 23 - 0 - 0 -0 23

82 q 5 ELDERING, CHRISTEL F 26,5 SEN 22 22 - 0 - 0 -0 22
83 q 5 ROIG BARCELO, JUANA MARIA F 8,2 SEN 21 21 - 0 - 0 -0 21

q 5 FIOL CAIMARI, MARIA F 14,7 SEN 21 21 - 0 - 0 -0 21
q 5 HILBERT, GISELA F 20,9 SEN 21 21 - 0 - 0 -0 21

86 q 5 BURNS, WENDY F 19,1 SEN 20 20 - 0 - 0 -0 20
87 p 6 SCHUETT, GINNI F 25,8 SEN - 0 - 0 19 19 -0 19
88 q 6 SUBIRATS GOMIS, ALEJANDRA F 18,6 SEN - 0 18 18 - 0 -0 18

q 6 WACKERBECK, KARIN F 20,1 SEN 18 18 - 0 - 0 -0 18
90 q 6 HUNEKE, ASTRID F 21,6 SEN 16 16 - 0 - 0 -0 16

q 6 MIRA SOLA, CARMEN F 32,4 SEN 16 16 - 0 - 0 -0 16
92 p 1 BROSE, URSULA CHRISTEL F 28,5 SEN - 0 - 0 13 13 -0 13
93 u 93 TOMAS RIBAS, COLOMA F 36,0 MAY - 0 - 0 7 7 -0 7
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POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX 1er HEX CATEG. VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS 1er TOTAL

1 p 3 SOCIAS MONSERRAT, MARIA FRANCISCA F 17,1 SEN 37 37 - 0 32 32 -0 69
2 p 3 SCHAD, MORAYMA F 17,3 SEN 30 30 33 33 31 31 -30 64

p 3 LLABRES JUAN, MARIA F 11,3 SEN - 0 33 33 31 31 -0 64
4 q 3 MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MARIA MONTSERRAT F 11,2 SEN 29 29 34 34 - 0 -0 63
5 p 8 ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE F 15,9 SEN 26 26 27 27 34 34 -26 61
6 p 6 MULLER, ANNE MARIE F 16,2 SEN 28 28 27 27 31 31 -27 59
7 q 5 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE F 8,1 SEN 30 30 28 28 - 0 -0 58
8 q 5 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL F 14,3 SEN 26 26 27 27 - 0 -0 53
9 p 15 MEIFORT, RITA F 12,6 SEN - 0 - 0 36 36 -0 36

10 p 14 HEIMANN, CHRISTINE F 14,3 SEN - 0 - 0 33 33 -0 33
11 q 4 FERNANDEZ ANSORENA, ANA F 6,5 MAY - 0 32 32 - 0 -0 32

q 4 FERRER VILLALONGA, MARTA F 11,9 SEN 32 32 - 0 - 0 -0 32
13 p 11 BOTIA ALONSO, LIDIA F 15,1 MAY - 0 - 0 31 31 -0 31
14 q 5 CHOUKROUN, HELGA F 16,3 SEN - 0 30 30 - 0 -0 30
15 q 5 ARNAU GUTIERREZ, BEATRIZ F 13,5 SEN - 0 29 29 - 0 -0 29

q 5 BREISCH , ROSI F 17,3 SEN - 0 29 29 - 0 -0 29
17 q 4 CUSI COSTA, M. EUGENIA F 6,1 MAY 27 27 - 0 - 0 -0 27
18 q 3 ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVA F 18,4 SEN 26 26 - 0 - 0 -0 26
19 q 3 BACHMANN, VARADINKA F 16,6 SEN 25 25 - 0 - 0 -0 25
20 q 3 RUIZ BIBILONI, CLARA F 9,4 MAY - 0 24 24 - 0 -0 24

q 3 MORGENSTERN, MARIE LUISE F 18,5 SEN 24 24 - 0 - 0 -0 24
22 q 3 KLIANGLHAM, WINITA F 11,6 SEN 23 23 - 0 - 0 -0 23

q 3 HEREDIA ARBULU, MARIA F 17,7 SEN 23 23 - 0 - 0 -0 23
24 q 3 ROIG BARCELO, JUANA MARIA F 8,2 SEN 21 21 - 0 - 0 -0 21

q 3 FIOL CAIMARI, MARIA F 14,7 SEN 21 21 - 0 - 0 -0 21
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POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX 1er HEX CATEG. VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS 1er TOTAL

1 u 1 MAS LLINAS, MARIA ANTONIA F 18,7 SEN 39 39 34 34 - 0 -0 73
2 p 5 HORTIAN DOSCH, BIRGIT F 26,2 SEN 38 38 29 29 21 21 -21 67
3 q 1 ZAGAGLIA CAMPISI, ANALIA F 24,8 SEN 38 38 28 28 - 0 -0 66
4 p 6 PRIETO RIVAS, DOLORES F 20,0 SEN 39 39 24 24 26 26 -24 65

q 1 MARTIN LUENGO, MARIA DOLORE F 22,7 SEN 34 34 31 31 - 0 -0 65
6 p 10 MORALEJO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA F 25,9 SEN 31 31 25 25 30 30 -25 61
7 p 5 PEARCE, LYNN F 26,2 SEN - 0 32 32 26 26 -0 58
8 p 4 JORGE GUIXENS, INMACULADA F 21,2 SEN - 0 32 32 25 25 -0 57

p 21 CORTES GINARD, MARIA ANGELES F 23,3 SEN - 0 26 26 31 31 -0 57
p 14 PIZA SANTANDREU, MARGARITA F 26,1 SEN 29 29 - 0 28 28 -0 57

11 q 7 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA F 24,5 SEN 25 25 31 31 - 0 -0 56
p 7 WUESTER, GISELA F 24,2 SEN 27 27 29 29 26 26 -26 56

13 p 24 STEINMANN, HEIDI F 20,1 SEN - 0 23 23 32 32 -0 55
p 13 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA F 25,6 SEN 26 26 27 27 28 28 -26 55

15 q 10 DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR F 26,2 SEN 18 18 34 34 - 0 -0 52
p 17 GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR F 19,2 SEN 23 23 25 25 27 27 -23 52

17 p 15 EICKHORN, ULLA F 19,5 SEN - 0 25 25 24 24 -0 49
18 q 12 NIEDERWIPPER, UTE F 26,1 SEN 20 20 27 27 - 0 -0 47

p 11 WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA F 23,2 SEN 26 26 20 20 21 21 -20 47
20 q 12 MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA F 26,4 SEN 19 19 26 26 - 0 -0 45

q 12 VON HOEVEL-MEIER, JUTTA F 21,8 SEN 25 25 20 20 - 0 -0 45
22 p 24 GADINA, GRAZIELLA F 26,3 SEN - 0 - 0 40 40 -0 40
23 q 13 GARDNER, PAMELA F 23,7 SEN 39 39 - 0 - 0 -0 39
24 q 12 FELS, PETRA F 24,1 SEN 32 32 - 0 - 0 -0 32

q 12 MEYER, NICOLE F 25,9 SEN - 0 32 32 - 0 -0 32
26 q 10 PISTOR, CHRISTA F 23,1 SEN - 0 31 31 - 0 -0 31
27 q 9 HAVERBECK, MARIANNE F 20,3 SEN - 0 30 30 - 0 -0 30

q 9 MAYOL COMAS, NATALIA F 23,3 SEN 30 30 - 0 - 0 -0 30
q 9 KOESTER, MARLENE F 25,7 MAY 30 30 - 0 - 0 -0 30

30 q 8 VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL F 20,4 SEN 29 29 - 0 - 0 -0 29
q 8 TOENIES TRAWNY, GISELA F 26,0 SEN 29 29 - 0 - 0 -0 29

32 q 7 ELLIOTT, JILL MARY F 22,1 SEN 28 28 - 0 - 0 -0 28
33 q 7 BLOCHMANN, SIGRID F 19,6 SEN 27 27 - 0 - 0 -0 27

q 7 JEGENHORST, CHRISTEL F 24,6 SEN 27 27 - 0 - 0 -0 27
35 q 6 ATZERT, HARRIET F 25,5 SEN - 0 26 26 - 0 -0 26
36 q 4 MORAGUES MARQUES, MARIA ANTONIA F 25,8 SEN 25 25 - 0 - 0 -0 25
37 q 2 WAGNER ALLMENDJUGER, KATHARINA F 20,7 SEN 24 24 - 0 - 0 -0 24

q 2 MOLL PRATS, MARTA F 22,7 MAY 24 24 - 0 - 0 -0 24
39 q 2 BRIZ GARCIA, PURIFICACION F 21,5 SEN 23 23 - 0 - 0 -0 23

q 2 HAHNL, TINA F 23,8 SEN 23 23 - 0 - 0 -0 23
41 q 1 HILBERT, GISELA F 20,9 SEN 21 21 - 0 - 0 -0 21
42 q 1 BURNS, WENDY F 19,1 SEN 20 20 - 0 - 0 -0 20
43 p 3 SCHUETT, GINNI F 25,8 SEN - 0 - 0 19 19 -0 19
44 q 2 SUBIRATS GOMIS, ALEJANDRA F 18,6 SEN - 0 18 18 - 0 -0 18

q 2 WACKERBECK, KARIN F 20,1 SEN 18 18 - 0 - 0 -0 18
46 q 2 HUNEKE, ASTRID F 21,6 SEN 16 16 - 0 - 0 -0 16
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POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX 1er HEX CATEG. VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS VTA1 PTOS 1er TOTAL

1 p 4 BURLEIGH , SUSAN ELIZABETH F 28,0 SEN - 0 35 35 39 39 -0 74
2 p 5 ELVIRA VILLALONGA, MARIA CRISTINA F 26,6 SEN 29 29 32 32 36 36 -29 68
3 p 8 SALVA ARMENGOD, CATALINA F 30,2 SEN - 0 30 30 32 32 -0 62
4 q 3 MORALEJO ALMENDRO, MARIA DEL CARMEN F 36,0 SEN 29 29 32 32 - 0 -0 61
5 p 6 BERG, DANIELA F 26,7 MAY 29 29 30 30 29 29 -29 59

q 1 LERDO DE TEJADA MARTINEZ-COSTA, BEATRIZ F 32,3 SEN 27 27 32 32 21 21 -21 59
7 p 6 DROUIN LEBRETON, PATRICIA F 28,4 SEN 22 22 23 23 16 16 -16 45
8 q 6 MARTINEZ LOSA, JUANA F 27,0 SEN 16 16 25 25 - 0 -0 41

q 6 ALOY RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DOLOR F 26,5 SEN 19 19 22 22 - 0 -0 41
10 q 4 POMAR MIRO, MARIA JOSE F 36,0 SEN - 0 33 33 - 0 -0 33
11 q 4 WIEDECK, SIGRID MARGARETE F 35,5 SEN 32 32 - 0 - 0 -0 32

q 4 MANN, SUSANNE F 36,0 SEN 32 32 - 0 - 0 -0 32
q 4 RONNER, INGRID F 36,0 SEN - 0 32 32 - 0 -0 32

14 p 8 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA F 28,7 SEN - 0 - 0 30 30 -0 30
15 q 2 FISCHER, INGE F 32,0 SEN 29 29 - 0 - 0 -0 29
16 q 1 DURAND, CYNTHIA ELIZABETH F 26,5 SEN - 0 25 25 - 0 -0 25

q 1 TRAPERO SANZ, BELEN F 28,6 SEN - 0 25 25 - 0 -0 25
18 q 1 FLEIG, INGRID F 31,2 SEN - 0 24 24 - 0 -0 24
19 q 1 ELDERING, CHRISTEL F 26,5 SEN 22 22 - 0 - 0 -0 22
20 q 1 MIRA SOLA, CARMEN F 32,4 SEN 16 16 - 0 - 0 -0 16
21 p 1 BROSE, URSULA CHRISTEL F 28,5 SEN - 0 - 0 13 13 -0 13
22 u 22 TOMAS RIBAS, COLOMA F 36,0 MAY - 0 - 0 7 7 -0 7
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